Leadership Development Workshop | Oct. 25-28 2012

A WORKER APPROVED BY GOD

2 Timothy 2:15

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

Thursday, 10/25

DINNER

ORIENTATION

Video,
Introduction of
Attendants,
SAM TOH

A Sense of Problem:

Why are We Here?
P. MARK VUCEKOVICH

PRAISE, WORSHIP
&
PRAYER

Friday, 10/26

7:00am

8:00am

BREAKFAST

10:00 am

THEME STUDY of
2 Timothy
IN GROUPS

Group Bible
Study |

2 Timothy 2:14-26

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

LUNCH

2:00 pm

FREE TIME

Message 1
“A Worker

Approved by God ”
2 Timothy 2:14-26
DAVID KIM JR.

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

FREE TIME

Special Message
“The Gospel,
Church
& Mission”

DR. JOHN ARMSTRONG

Q&A

DINNER

PRAISE, WORSHIP &
PRAYER

BREAKOUT
SESSION 1*

7:00 am

8:00am

10:00 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

Saturday, 10/27

BREAKFAST

Group Bible
Study II

2 Timothy 3:10-4:5

BREAKOUT
SESSION 2*

LUNCH

FREE TIME

Message I1
“Preach the Word”
2 Timothy 3:10-4:5
MATTHEW CHIESI

FREE TIME

Message 111
“God’s Word &
Discipleship”
Acts19
P. ABRAHAM KIM

DINNER

REFLECTION
WRITING

7:00 am

8:00am

10:00am

11:00am

1:00pm

2:00pm

Sunday, 10/28

BREAKFAST

REFLECTION
SHARING

Prepare for Sunday
Worship Service

CHICAGO UBF
Sunday Worship
Service

LUNCH

Leave for respective
mission fields

*

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
will happen in four
groups simultane-
ously, covering:

1. Message
Preparation &
Delivery,

2. Discipleship,

3. Purity,

4. Spiritual Gifts




